
Seton School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:38 PM  2/4/2017  Page 1

11th Annual VISAA Division II Invitational - 2/4/2017

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 112.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Fredericksburg Christian 163.00 Randolph-Macon Academy105.00

Fredericksburg Christian 170.00 Highland Hawks63.00

Fredericksburg Academy 179.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Fredericksburg Academy 149.00 Trinity Christian School93.00

Seton Swimming 156.00 Fredericksburg Academy120.00

Fredericksburg Academy 167.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS77.00

Fredericksburg Christian 167.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS89.00

Fredericksburg Academy 159.00 Highland Hawks65.00

Fredericksburg Academy 153.00 Randolph-Macon Academy102.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 97.00 Trinity Christian School94.00

Seton Swimming 167.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity79.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 105.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS98.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 123.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity99.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 102.00 Highland Hawks62.00

Fredericksburg Christian 157.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity87.00

Trinity Christian School 113.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Fredericksburg Academy 143.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity93.00

Seton Swimming 170.00 Trinity Christian School85.00

Fredericksburg Christian 141.00 Fredericksburg Academy133.00

Seton Swimming 200.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Seton Swimming 163.00 Fredericksburg Christian117.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 126.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Trinity Christian School 106.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS97.00

Seton Swimming 192.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS67.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 170.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 121.00 Trinity Christian School100.00

Seton Swimming 198.00 Randolph-Macon Academy68.00

Fredericksburg Christian 190.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Fredericksburg Christian 155.00 Trinity Christian School96.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 143.00 Highland Hawks70.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 116.00 Highland Hawks73.00

Seton Swimming 188.00 Highland Hawks51.00
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11th Annual VISAA Division II Invitational - 2/4/2017

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men
Trinity Christian School 104.00 Highland Hawks64.00

Highland Hawks 79.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 128.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS99.00

Women

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 130.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS9.00

Fredericksburg Academy 164.00 Randolph-Macon Academy9.00

Fredericksburg Christian 126.00 Highland Hawks120.00

Fredericksburg Academy 161.00 Wakefield Country Day School14.00

Trinity Christian School 188.00 Fredericksburg Academy76.00

Seton Swimming 173.00 Fredericksburg Academy96.00

Fredericksburg Academy 162.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS9.00

Fredericksburg Christian 157.00 Randolph-Macon Academy10.00

Fredericksburg Academy 126.00 Highland Hawks117.00

Fredericksburg Christian 125.00 Fredericksburg Academy123.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 130.00 Wakefield Country Day School12.00

Fredericksburg Christian 145.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity87.00

Seton Swimming 194.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity59.00

Fredericksburg Christian 157.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS9.00

2016-17 H2owls Varsity 133.00 Randolph-Macon Academy6.00

Highland Hawks 141.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity75.00

Trinity Christian School 191.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity53.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 16.00 Randolph-Macon Academy14.00

Trinity Christian School 201.00 Wakefield Country Day School13.00

Fredericksburg Academy 135.00 2016-17 H2owls Varsity90.00

Trinity Christian School 167.00 Seton Swimming110.00

Wakefield Country Day School 16.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS16.00

Trinity Christian School 206.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS6.00

Seton Swimming 212.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS6.00

Wakefield Country Day School 16.00 Randolph-Macon Academy16.00

Seton Swimming 206.00 Wakefield Country Day School14.00

Seton Swimming 212.00 Randolph-Macon Academy6.00

Seton Swimming 169.00 Fredericksburg Christian102.00

Highland Hawks 161.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00
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11th Annual VISAA Division II Invitational - 2/4/2017

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women
Trinity Christian School 189.00 Highland Hawks69.00

Seton Swimming 176.00 Highland Hawks88.00

Highland Hawks 164.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS6.00

Highland Hawks 163.00 Randolph-Macon Academy7.00

Fredericksburg Christian 153.00 Wakefield Country Day School14.00

Trinity Christian School 180.00 Fredericksburg Christian90.00

Trinity Christian School 206.00 Randolph-Macon Academy6.00


